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Bus 74 Bežanijska Kosa - Mirijevo 3 Go to website

Direction
Mirijevo 3 — Bežanijska Kosa

48 stops

Open route schedule

Mirijevo 3

Semjuela Beketa

Matice Srpske

Mirijevo 2

Mirijevo

Vitezova Karađorđeve Zvezde

Vii Beogradska Gimnazija

Ladne Vode

Šejkina

Pere Ćetkovića

Mirijevsko Brdo

Marijane Gregoran

Pogon Karaburma

Mirijevski Bulevar

Put Za Adu Huju

Diljska

Vojvode Micka Krstića

Vuka Vrčevića

Sup Palilula

Vmc Karaburma

Servisi

Route schedule
Mirijevo 3 — Bežanijska Kosa

Monday 05:00-23:45

Tuesday 05:00-23:45

Wednesday 05:00-23:45

Thursday 05:00-23:45

Friday 05:00-23:45

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 05:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Mirijevo 3

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-581601198
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-581601198
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-581601198


Ljubice Luković

Pante Srećkovića

Veljka Dugoševića

Toplička

Braće Ribnikar

Dalmatinska

Tehnički Fakulteti

Pravni Fakultet

Park Tašmajdan

Admirala Geprata

Miloša Pocerca

Sava Centar

Beogradska Arena /Antifašističke Borbe/

Beogradska Arena

Bulevar Umetnosti

Narodnih Heroja

Studentski Grad

Sc 11. April

Stojana Aralice

Nikole Dobrovića

Dr Huga Klajna

Peđe Milosavljevića

Ljubinke Bobić

Marka Ristića

Milana Vujaklije

Magelanova

Bežanijska Kosa



Direction
Bežanijska Kosa — Mirijevo 3

50 stops

Open route schedule

Bežanijska Kosa

Magelanova

Milana Vujaklije

Marka Ristića

Ljubinke Bobić

Peđe Milosavljevića

Dr Huga Klajna

Marka Čelebonovića

Nikole Dobrovića

Stojana Aralice

Sc 11. April

Studentski Grad

Narodnih Heroja

Crkva Svetog Dimitrija

Bulevar Umetnosti

Beogradska Arena

Beogradska Arena /Antifašističke Borbe/

Sava Centar

Višegradska

Birčaninova

Rk Beograđanka

Resavska

Pravni Fakultet

Tehnički Fakulteti

Vukov Spomenik

Route schedule
Bežanijska Kosa — Mirijevo 3

Monday 04:45-23:40

Tuesday 04:45-23:40

Wednesday 04:45-23:40

Thursday 04:45-23:40

Friday 04:45-23:40

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 05:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Bežanijska Kosa

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-581601198


Dalmatinska

Braće Ribnikar

Veljka Dugoševića

Pante Srećkovića

Ljubice Luković

Servisi

Vmc Karaburma

Vuka Vrčevića

Vojvode Micka Krstića

Diljska

Put Za Adu Huju

Mirijevski Bulevar

Pogon Karaburma

Marijane Gregoran

Mirijevsko Brdo

Pere Ćetkovića

Šejkina

Ladne Vode

Vii Beogradska Gimnazija

Vitezova Karađorđeve Zvezde

Mirijevo

Mirijevo 2

Matice Srpske

Semjuela Beketa

Mirijevo 3



74 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belgrade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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